Naphthalene (AN) to satisfy maintenance professionals’ needs 
of ultra-durable compressor oil in the food & beverage 
processing industry. 
• OMEGA 515 offers ultra-long service life exceeding most  
 OEM’s demanding requirements.  Under normal operating  
 conditions, it performs effectively up to 16,000 hours (sixteen  
 thousand hours or over 2 to 3 times as long as most other  
 synthetic food grade compressor oils).  
• With superb thermo-oxidative & hydrolytic stability,   
 OMEGA 515 performs reliably at high temperatures and in  
 humid conditions, while other compressor oils deteriorate